
321 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4037 0 0 5 376
322 Team Penske 12 4034 -3 3 3 349
323 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4032 -5 2 3 329
324 Hendrick Motorsports 24 4032 -5 0 2 327
325 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 4027 -10 5 4 272
326 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4018 -19 9 2 181
327 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4018 -19 0 2 185
328 Team Penske 22 4008 -29 10 1 83
329 23XI Racing 45 2187 -1850 1821 0 02
3210 23XI Racing 23 2177 -1860 10 1 04
3211 Trackhouse Racing 1 2172 -1865 5 1 02
3212 Trackhouse Racing 88 2142 -1895 30 5 03
3213 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2110 -1927 32 0 00
3214 Team Penske 2 2094 -1943 16 1 03
3215 Richard Childress Racing 3 2092 -1945 2 1 00
3216 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2078 -1959 14 1 01
3217 RFK Racing 17 822 -3215 1256 0 02
3218 RFK Racing 60 748 -3289 74 0 02
3219 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 678 -3359 70 0 01
3220 RFK Racing 6 656 -3381 22 0 02
3221 Spire Motorsports 71 647 -3390 9 0 01
3222 Richard Childress Racing 8 634 -3403 13 0 00
3223 Spire Motorsports 77 633 -3404 1 0 00
3224 Kaulig Racing 16 620 -3417 13 0 00
3225 Legacy Motor Club 43 616 -3421 4 0 00
3226 Legacy Motor Club 42 601 -3436 15 0 00
3227 Front Row Motorsports 38 550 -3487 51 0 00
3228 Trackhouse Racing 99 536 -3501 14 0 00
3229 Front Row Motorsports 34 510 -3527 26 0 00
3230 HYAK Motorsports 47 508 -3529 2 0 00
3231 Spire Motorsports 7 507 -3530 1 0 00
3232 Kaulig Racing 10 446 -3591 61 0 00
3233 Haas Factory Team 41 413 -3624 33 0 00
3234 Front Row Motorsports 4 398 -3639 15 0 00
3235 23XI Racing 35 359 -3678 39 0 00
3236 Rick Ware Racing 51 213 -3824 146 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -3935 111 0 00
738 Richard Childress Racing 33 73 -3964 29 0 00
539 23XI Racing 67 64 -3973 9 0 00

1540 Garage 66 66 56 -3981 8 0 00
441 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -3996 15 0 00

1342 NY Racing Team 44 37 -4000 4 0 00
243 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -4002 2 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -4007 5 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -4009 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -4012 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -4036 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -4036 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -4036 0 0 00
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